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Michael N. Anderson, PE 
Anderson Construction and Engineering 
345-3377 (home) 
727-8864 (cell) 
Mnanderson58@gmail.com 
 
Robert Colles, PE 
AK Built Construction & Design 
907-854-9115 
rlcolles@akbuilt.net  
 
James A. Crewdson, PE 
Crewdson Engineering, LLC 
280-9493 
cellc.1@outlook.com 
 
Kenneth M. Duffus, PE 
ArcTerra Consulting, Inc 
696-6111 
info@arcterra.net 
 
Steve Eng, PE 
NorthRim Engineering 
694-7028 
NorthRimEng@aol.com 
 
Jeff Garness, PE  
Garness Engineering Group, Inc 
337-6179 
www.garnessengineering.com 
 
Curtis Huffman, PE 
First Water Consulting 
350-9566 
FirstWaterAK@gmail.com 
 
Charles Leet, PE 
Alaska Rim Engineering 
775-2347 
Alaskarimengineering.llc@gmail.com 
 
 
 

Brandon Marcott, PE 
Triad Engineering 
907-561-6537 
brandonmarcott@triadak.com 
 
Grant Mathews, PE 
Triad Engineering 
907-561-6537 
GrantMathews@triadak.com 
 
Ori Miller,PE 
Northern Utility Services 
222-4084 
Ori.M@NUSAlaska.com 
 
Steve Pannone, PE 
Pannone Engineering Service, LLC 
745-8200 
steve@panengak.com  
 
Scott Roelfs, PE 
VEI Consultants 
337-3330 
scottr@veiconsultants.com 
 
Benjamin Schiller, PE 
Forge Engineering  
522-7773 
ben@forgecivil.com 
 
Gary Solin, PE 
Solin Engineering 
338-1308 
glsolin@yahoo.com 
 
Gabriel Thomas 
Thomas Engineering 
907-317-8970 
thomasengineeringllc@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 

mailto:Mnanderson58@gmail.com
mailto:rlcolles@akbuilt.net
mailto:cellc.1@outlook.com
mailto:info@arcterra.net
mailto:NorthRimEng@aol.com
http://www.garnessengineering.com/
mailto:FirstWaterAK@gmail.com
mailto:Alaskarimengineering.llc@gmail.com
mailto:brandonmarcott@triadak.com
mailto:GrantMathews@triadak.com
mailto:Ori.M@NUSAlaska.com
mailto:steve@panengak.com
mailto:scottr@veiconsultants.com
mailto:ben@forgecivil.com
mailto:glsolin@yahoo.com
mailto:thomasengineeringllc@gmail.com


MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE 
Development Services Department Phone: 907-343-7904 
On-Site Water & Wastewater Section Fax: 907-343-7997 
                                                                 
 
Wiley Wilhelm 
907-223-9774 
W3inAK@gmail.com 
 
Eli Ward 
Frosted Ground Engineering Services 
907.398.5272 
frostedgroundengineering@gmail.com  
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